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Adriano Di Pietrantonio

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adriano Di Pietrantonio
Postcode N1 7GU

Date of birth May 1965

Total current 20

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MILANO CONSULTANCY LTD

BORIS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

FINTRAINING LTD

AV ACCOUNTS & FINANCE LIMITED
INVICTUS PROPERTY HOLDING LTD

OK ACCOUNTS LTD

AV PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD
AG DECOR COTE D'AZUR LTD

HORUS ADVISORY & CONSULTING
LIMITED
PROGRESSO 20/20 UK LTD

AV ACCOUNTING & CONSULTANCY
LTD

LA SERVICES LONDON LTD

CITY HOLDING 2022 LTD
MAYFAIR ADVISORY SOLUTIONS
LTD

MILANO-BOSTON CONSULTANCY
LTD

MAYFAIR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MAYFAIR PROPERTY

N/A* - no information available

Number
15402814

15402436

15320316

12967947
14923685

14834941

08108622
14794819

14724156

14714829

14687316

09207288

12640136

07105869

09232864

09466974

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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916980355

916980355
20 Wenlock Road

London

England

Italian

App. Date Res. Date Position

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

30/11/2023

08/06/2023
08/06/2023

28/04/2023

28/04/2023
12/04/2023

13/03/2023

08/03/2023

24/02/2023

30/11/2021

02/06/2020

20/01/2020

13/12/2019

23/12/2018

01/12/2020

15/01/2021

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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CONSULTANCY LTD

09350802 Active - Accounts Filed 18/02/2016 Director

N/A* - no information available
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DAL CUORE 2011 LTD 07576796 Active - Accounts Filed

PROPRIETA LONDRA LTD 08101962 Active - Accounts Filed

OPENWORK PARTNERSHIP LLP 0OC312300 Active - Accounts Filed

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

HORIZON PROPERTY EUROPE LTD 14940857 Active - Newly
Incorporated

ISOLALTD 14705498 Active - Newly
Incorporated

ITALSTORES LTD 14703123 Active - Newly
Incorporated

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING 14692107 Active - Newly

LTD Incorporated

ABC STUDIO CONSULTANT LTD 14691671 Active - Newly
Incorporated

NEW ORDER STUDIO LTD 14692067 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BLUEBELL RENTING LTD 14560061 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BIOREGIT LTD 14339941 Active - Newly
Incorporated

AGNES QUESTIONMARK LTD 14297742  Active - Newly
Incorporated

STUDIO 1985 LTD 14229199 Active - Newly
Incorporated

BUILD WEST & SERVICES LTD 13892550 Non-Trading

FP LONDON MEDIA LTD 13892641 Active - Accounts Filed

FL ITALIAN FOOD LTD 13796919 Active - Accounts Filed

DA SILVA EXPRESS BUILDERS LTD 13762441 Active - Accounts Filed

SYMDIOSES LIMITED 13747848 Company is dissolved

ONE STOP TRADING LONDON LTD 13747845 Active - Accounts Filed

AXIOMA HOLDING LTD 13617104 Active - Accounts Filed

ALESSIA ART & CINEMA SERVICES 13355989 Active - Accounts Filed

LTD

BUGE SCHOOL CORPORATION LTD 13349387 Company is dissolved

LIGHT BLUE DOLPHIN RESEARCH & 13011989 Active - Accounts Filed

TECHNOLOGY LONDON LTD

PROGRESSOUK LTD 13004363 Active - Accounts Filed

MAYFAIR TRADING W1 LTD 13004784 Active - Accounts Filed

RESONOR OVERSEAS LTD 12974726 Company is dissolved

OR2 LONDON HOLDING LTD 12952969 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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13/01/2014
12/06/2012
01/01/2006

App. Date
16/06/2023

05/03/2023
03/03/2023
27/02/2023
27/02/2023
27/02/2023
28/12/2022
06/09/2022
15/08/2022
12/07/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
13/12/2021
24/11/2021
17/11/2021
17/11/2021
13/09/2021

26/04/2021

21/04/2021
11/11/2020

09/11/2020
09/11/2020
26/10/2020
15/10/2020

916980355

Res. Date
26/02/2024

24/06/2023

24/11/2023

24/11/2023

04/04/2023

01/03/2023

10/01/2023

01/11/2022

19/12/2022

20/07/2022

10/02/2022

10/05/2022

15/12/2021

01/12/2021

14/04/2023

01/02/2022

01/11/2022

02/12/2021

30/04/2021
01/09/2021

01/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/06/2021
01/08/2021

Director
Director
LLP Member

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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KENSINGHTON PROPERTIES LTD 12936586 Active - Accounts Filed 07/10/2020 01/03/2021 Director
ABC HOLDING 123 LTD 12593019 Active - Accounts Filed 11/05/2020 08/12/2020 Director
AMA ADVISORY & CONSULTANCY 12462235 Active - Accounts Filed 13/02/2020 15/02/2020 Director
LTD

MAYFAIR BUSINESS EXCHANGE LTD 11808043 Active - Accounts Filed 11/02/2020 15/07/2021 Director
MAYFAIR ADVISORY LTD 12441889 Active - Accounts Filed 04/02/2020 10/02/2020 Director
MAR CONSULTING LTD 12092467 Non-Trading 09/07/2019 10/04/2020 Director
HACKNEY TATTOO PARLOUR LTD 08987068 Active - Accounts Filed 25/06/2019 06/11/2019 Director
HESPERIUM CONSULTING LTD 08765264 Active - Accounts Filed 25/05/2018 24/07/2018 Director
GOOD STREET FOOD LTD 11291786 Company is dissolved 04/04/2018 01/02/2019 Director
STRATATECLTD 08748826 Company is dissolved 28/02/2018 19/03/2018 Director
MAYFAIR PRAD LTD 11062180 Active - Accounts Filed 14/11/2017 01/09/2021 Director
BRANDAO LTD 07385079 Company is dissolved 18/07/2017 05/12/2017 Director
OPTIMUM SERVECES LIMITED 09973476 Active - Accounts Filed 27/01/2016 01/11/2020 Director

N/A* - no information available

Page 4/4



