Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Adriano Di Pietrantonio 916980355

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Adriano Di Pietrantonio Number 916980355

Postcode N1 7GU Address 20 Wenlock Road

London

England Italian

Date of birth May 1965 Nationality

Total current 20

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
MILANO CONSULTANCY LTD	15402814	Active - Newly	10/01/2024		Director
		Incorporated			
BORIS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD	15402436	Active - Newly	10/01/2024		Director
		Incorporated			
FINTRAINING LTD	15320316	Active - Newly	30/11/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
AV ACCOUNTS & FINANCE LIMITED	12967947	Active - Accounts Filed	08/06/2023	01/12/2020	Director
INVICTUS PROPERTY HOLDING LTD	14923685	Active - Newly	08/06/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
OK ACCOUNTS LTD	14834941	Active - Newly	28/04/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
AV PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD	08108622	Active - Accounts Filed	28/04/2023	15/01/2021	Director
AG DECOR COTE D'AZUR LTD	14794819	Active - Newly	12/04/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
HORUS ADVISORY & CONSULTING	14724156	Active - Newly	13/03/2023		Director
LIMITED		Incorporated			
PROGRESSO 20/20 UK LTD	14714829	Active - Newly	08/03/2023		Director
		Incorporated			
AV ACCOUNTING & CONSULTANCY	14687316	Active - Newly	24/02/2023		Director
LTD		Incorporated			
LA SERVICES LONDON LTD	09207288	Active - Accounts Filed	30/11/2021		Director
CITY HOLDING 2022 LTD	12640136	Active - Accounts Filed	02/06/2020		Director
MAYFAIR ADVISORY SOLUTIONS	07105869	Active - Accounts Filed	20/01/2020		Director
LTD					
MILANO-BOSTON CONSULTANCY	09232864	Active - Accounts Filed	13/12/2019		Director
LTD					
MAYFAIR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	09466974	Active - Accounts Filed	23/12/2018		Director
LIMITED					
MAYFAIR PROPERTY					

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Adriano Di Pietrantonio 916980355

**CONSULTANCY LTD** 

09350802 Active - Accounts Filed 18/02/2016 Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Adriano Di Pietrantonio 916980355

DAL CUORE 2011 LTD PROPRIETA LONDRA LTD OPENWORK PARTNERSHIP LLP	07576796 08101962 OC312300	Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed Active - Accounts Filed	13/01/2014 12/06/2012 01/01/2006		Director Director LLP Member
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name HORIZON PROPERTY EUROPE LTD	<b>Number</b> 14940857	Company Status Active - Newl	<b>App. Date</b> / 16/06/2023		<b>Position</b> Director
ISOLA LTD	14705498	·	/ 05/03/2023	24/06/2023	Director
ITALSTORES LTD	14703123	•	/ 03/03/2023	24/11/2023	Director
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT TRAINING LTD	14692107	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 27/02/2023	24/11/2023	Director
ABC STUDIO CONSULTANT LTD	14691671	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 27/02/2023	04/04/2023	Director
NEW ORDER STUDIO LTD	14692067	Active - Newl Incorporated	/ 27/02/2023	01/03/2023	Director
BLUEBELL RENTING LTD	14560061	Incorporated	/ 28/12/2022		
BIOREGIT LTD	14339941	Incorporated	/ 06/09/2022		
AGNES QUESTIONMARK LTD	14297742	Incorporated	/ 15/08/2022		
STUDIO 1985 LTD	14229199	Incorporated	/ 12/07/2022		
BUILD WEST & SERVICES LTD FP LONDON MEDIA LTD	13892550 13892641	Non-Trading Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2022	10/02/2022 10/05/2022	
FL ITALIAN FOOD LTD	13796919	Active - Accounts Filed	13/12/2021		
DA SILVA EXPRESS BUILDERS LTD	13762441	Active - Accounts Filed		01/12/2021	Director
SYMDIOSES LIMITED	13747848	Company is dissolved		14/04/2023	
ONE STOP TRADING LONDON LTD	13747845	Active - Accounts Filed	17/11/2021	01/02/2022	Director
AXIOMA HOLDING LTD	13617104	Active - Accounts Filed	13/09/2021	01/11/2022	Director
ALESSIA ART & CINEMA SERVICES LTD	13355989	Active - Accounts Filed	26/04/2021	02/12/2021	Director
BUGE SCHOOL CORPORATION LTD	13349387	Company is dissolved	21/04/2021	30/04/2021	Director
LIGHT BLUE DOLPHIN RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY LONDON LTD	13011989	Active - Accounts Filed	11/11/2020	01/09/2021	Director
PROGRESSOUK LTD	13004363	Active - Accounts Filed		01/03/2021	
MAYFAIR TRADING W1 LTD	13004784	Active - Accounts Filed		01/03/2021	
RESONOR OVERSEAS LTD	12974726	Company is dissolved		01/06/2021	
OR2 LONDON HOLDING LTD	12952969	Active - Accounts Filed	15/10/2020	01/08/2021	Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Adriano Di Pietrantonio 916980355

KENSINGHTON PROPERTIES LTD	12936586	Active - Accounts Filed	07/10/2020	01/03/2021	Director
ABC HOLDING 123 LTD	12593019	Active - Accounts Filed	11/05/2020	08/12/2020	Director
AMA ADVISORY & CONSULTANCY	12462235	Active - Accounts Filed	13/02/2020	15/02/2020	Director
LTD					
MAYFAIR BUSINESS EXCHANGE LTD	11808043	Active - Accounts Filed	11/02/2020	15/07/2021	Director
MAYFAIR ADVISORY LTD	12441889	Active - Accounts Filed	04/02/2020	10/02/2020	Director
MAR CONSULTING LTD	12092467	Non-Trading	09/07/2019	10/04/2020	Director
HACKNEY TATTOO PARLOUR LTD	08987068	Active - Accounts Filed	25/06/2019	06/11/2019	Director
HESPERIUM CONSULTING LTD	08765264	Active - Accounts Filed	25/05/2018	24/07/2018	Director
GOOD STREET FOOD LTD	11291786	Company is dissolved	04/04/2018	01/02/2019	Director
STRATA TEC LTD	08748826	Company is dissolved	28/02/2018	19/03/2018	Director
MAYFAIR PRAD LTD	11062180	Active - Accounts Filed	14/11/2017	01/09/2021	Director
BRANDAO LTD	07385079	Company is dissolved	18/07/2017	05/12/2017	Director
OPTIMUM SERVECES LIMITED	09973476	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2016	01/11/2020	Director